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PER-40200
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Paint Shop
/ Q-Q5 (WIP)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-40205
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge
Paint Shop
/ All AHU on 1st
floor (SMEP)

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:30 AM
7/7/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Pending
Approval

PER-40325
Hot Work
Permit

Walbridge

Paint Shop
/ Shipping /
Receiving
(Walbridge)

(No Nominated
Rep)

2:30 PM
7/10/2025

5:30 PM
7/13/2025

Pending
Approval
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