Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-40200 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Paint Shop / Q-Q5 (WIP)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Pending Approval
PER-40205 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Paint Shop / All AHU on 1st floor (SMEP)	(No Nominated Rep)	6:30 AM 7/7/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Pending Approval
PER-40325 Hot Work Permit	Walbridge	Paint Shop / Shipping / Receiving (Walbridge)	(No Nominated Rep)	2:30 PM 7/10/2025	5:30 PM 7/13/2025	Pending Approval